GIRDER TRUSS
MULTI-PLY BEAM
FOR ORDERING INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT:
OSC
Freephone: 0845 241 9862
Email: enquiries@oscsales.com Meet code. Lower cost.
No Predrilling.
They ZIP right in!

MULTI-COATED
FOR GUARANTEED
CORROSION
PROTECTION.
ACQ approved
SUPER-SIZED THREADS
FOR INCREASED
HOLDING POWER
GIMLET POINT FOR
FAST DRILLING
Product Code Screw Length
Quantity
per Pack
Master
Carton Qty
LL50K66 66mm 50 pc box 6
LL250K66 66mm 250 pc bucket 1
LL50K87 87mm 50 pc box 6
LL250K87 87mm 250 pc bucket 1
LL50K95 95mm 50 pc box 6
LL250K95 95mm 250 pc bucket 1
LL50K140 140mm 50 pc box 6
LL250K140 140mm 250 pc bucket 1
Lateral Load Carrying Capacities
Long-term permissible lateral load for a single LedgerLok
fastener for common combinations of 2-member joints:
Thickness